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Multi-Layer Composite Pipes (PERT - AL - PERT) 
for Hot & Cold water supply | Paired with EZ PRESS Fittings

www.jindaltubes.com



₹ PRICE

MALE
UNION

₹ PRICE

FEMALE
UNION

: PERT - AL - PERT
: White
: UP TO 95°C
: 1 Mpa

Specification
Colour
Temperature
Pressure

MLC PRO (EN) SIZE INCHES STD PKG Rs/Mtr

119.00

129.00

219.00

309.00

469.00

649.00

200

200

100

100

100

50

16mm

20mm

25mm

32mm

40mm

50mm

½”

¾”

1”

1¼”

1½”

2”
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Male threaded adapter

309.00

379.00

449.00

509.00

569.00

839.00

1059.00

1099.00

₹ PRICE

FEMALE
ELBOW

₹ PRICE

FEMALE
TEE

Female threaded elbow

20 x ½ F

20 x ¾ F

25 x ½ F

349.00

389.00

449.00

20 x ½ F

25 x ½ F

499.00

759.00

SIZE SIZE

SIZESIZE

20 x ½ M

20 x ¾ M

25 x ½ M

25 x ¾ M

25 x 1 M

32 x 1 M

32 x 1¼ M

32 x 1½ M

249.00

329.00

359.00

459.00

519.00

839.00

859.00

919.00

20 x ½ F

20 x ¾ F

25 x ½ F

25 x ¾ F

25 x 1 F

32 x 1 F

32 x 1¼ F

32 x 1½ F 

*For sizes above 32mm, compression fittings are available

Female threaded tee

Female threaded adapter



₹ PRICE

EQUAL
TEE

₹ PRICE

EQUAL
UNION

TEE Connector

269.00

359.00

479.00

199.00

279.00

389.00

SIZESIZE

₹ PRICE

UNEQUAL
TEE

₹ PRICE

UNEQUAL
UNION

Reducer TEE

349.00

429.00

449.00

239.00

279.00

299.00

SIZESIZE

20 x 20 x 20

25 x 25 x 25

32 x 32 x 32

20 x 20

25 x 25

32 x 32

25 x 20 x 25

32 x 20 x 32

32 x 25 x 32

25 x 20

32 x 20

32 x 25

₹ PRICE

EQUAL
ELBOW

219.00

279.00

379.00

SIZE

20 x 20

25 x 25

32 x 32
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₹ PRICE

BRASS
BALL VALVE

SIZE

16 x 16

20 x 1/2F 

20 x 20

25 x 25

32 x 32

40 x 40

50 x 50

1089.00

1149.00

1299.00

1549.00

2249.00

4699.00

6999.00

Coupler

Reducer coupler

Equal Bend



TAXES

DISPATCH FROM

PAYMENT

PRICES

DISPUTES

: Extra as applicable (18% GST)

: Ex-Company Godown / Factory

: Advance against Proforma Invoice

: Subject to revision at any time

: Subject to Delhi Jurisdiction

Terms & Conditions:

Notes :

JINDAL PE-X TUBES PVT LTD

DSM 311-12,  3rd floor,
DLF Towers, Shivaji Marg,
Moti Nagar, New Delhi-110015

Helpline:  +91 875 0075 007
                +91 906 0700 000

info@jindaltubes.com
www.jindaltubes.com

DEALER / DISTRIBUTOR

BENDING
SPRING

16 - Internal

20 - Internal

25 - Internal

32 - Internal

16 - External

20 - External

25 - External

32 - External

159.00

249.00

279.00

389.00

349.00

429.00

469.00

589.00

SPECIFICATION ₹ PRICE

PIPE
CUTTER

14 - 25 (S)

14 - 32 (M)

63mm (L)

499.00

729.00

1799.00

SPECIFICATION ₹ PRICE

SPECIFICATION ₹ PRICE

METAL
REAMER

16 - 32 1149.00

SPECIFICATION ₹ PRICE

PLASTIC
CLAMPS

PC 16

PC 20

PC 25

PC 32

PC 40

PC 50

CB 40

CB 50

6.99

7.99

12.99

20.99

29.99

40.99

22.99

27.99

SPECIFICATION ₹ PRICE

16 - 32

16 - 32

1,49,999.00

2,99,999.00

CRIMPING 
TOOL
Battery Operated

NOVOPRESS

SPECIFICATION ₹ PRICE

16 - 32

16 - 32

14,999.00

14,999.00

CRIMPING 
TOOL
Manually Operated

MANUAL

HYDRAULIC

SPECIFICATION ₹ PRICE

PLASTIC
END PLUG

SP ½”

LP ½”

SP ¾”

6.99

11.99

7.99

IMPORTED
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