

PRICELIST

W.E.F January 2026



JINDAL
MLC PRO

Multi-Layer Composite Pipes (PERT - AL - PERT)
for Hot & Cold water supply | Paired with EZ PRESS Fittings

www.jindaltubes.com



MLC PRO (EN)	SIZE	INCHES	STD PKG	Rs/Mtr
 <p>Specification : PERT - AL - PERT Colour : White Temperature : UP TO 95°C Pressure : 1 Mpa</p>	16mm	½"	200	119.00
	20mm	¾"	200	129.00
	25mm	1"	100	219.00
	32mm	1¼"	100	309.00
	40mm	1½"	100	469.00
	50mm	2"	50	649.00

*For sizes above 32mm, compression fittings are available

MALE UNION	
SIZE	₹ PRICE
20 x ½ M	249.00
20 x ¾ M	329.00
25 x ½ M	359.00
25 x ¾ M	459.00
25 x 1 M	519.00
32 x 1 M	839.00
32 x 1¼ M	859.00
32 x 1½ M	919.00

FEMALE UNION	
SIZE	₹ PRICE
20 x ½ F	309.00
20 x ¾ F	379.00
25 x ½ F	449.00
25 x ¾ F	509.00
25 x 1 F	569.00
32 x 1 F	839.00
32 x 1¼ F	1059.00
32 x 1½ F	1099.00

FEMALE ELBOW	
SIZE	₹ PRICE
20 x ½ F	349.00
20 x ¾ F	389.00
25 x ½ F	449.00

FEMALE TEE	
SIZE	₹ PRICE
20 x ½ F	499.00
25 x ½ F	759.00

EQUAL TEE

TEE Connector



SIZE	₹ PRICE
20 x 20 x 20	269.00
25 x 25 x 25	359.00
32 x 32 x 32	479.00

EQUAL UNION

Coupler



SIZE	₹ PRICE
20 x 20	199.00
25 x 25	279.00
32 x 32	389.00

UNEQUAL TEE

Reducer TEE



SIZE	₹ PRICE
25 x 20 x 25	349.00
32 x 20 x 32	429.00
32 x 25 x 32	449.00

UNEQUAL UNION

Reducer coupler



SIZE	₹ PRICE
25 x 20	239.00
32 x 20	279.00
32 x 25	299.00

EQUAL ELBOW

Equal Bend



SIZE	₹ PRICE
20 x 20	219.00
25 x 25	279.00
32 x 32	379.00

BRASS BALL VALVE



SIZE	₹ PRICE
16 x 16	1089.00
20 x 1/2F	1149.00
20 x 20	1299.00
25 x 25	1549.00
32 x 32	2249.00
40 x 40	4699.00
50 x 50	6999.00

METAL REAMER	
	
SPECIFICATION	₹ PRICE
16 - 32	1149.00

PIPE CUTTER	
	
SPECIFICATION	₹ PRICE
14 - 25 (S)	499.00
14 - 32 (M)	729.00
63mm (L)	1799.00

PLASTIC CLAMPS	
	
SPECIFICATION	₹ PRICE
PC 16	6.99
PC 20	7.99
PC 25	12.99
PC 32	20.99
PC 40	29.99
PC 50	40.99
CB 40	22.99
CB 50	27.99

CRIMPING TOOL	
	
Battery Operated	
SPECIFICATION	₹ PRICE
16 - 32 IMPORTED	1,49,999.00
16 - 32 NOVOPRESS	2,99,999.00

BENDING SPRING	
	
SPECIFICATION	₹ PRICE
16 - Internal	159.00
20 - Internal	249.00
25 - Internal	279.00
32 - Internal	389.00
16 - External	349.00
20 - External	429.00
25 - External	469.00
32 - External	589.00

PLASTIC END PLUG	
	
SPECIFICATION	₹ PRICE
SP ½"	6.99
LP ½"	11.99
SP ¾"	7.99

CRIMPING TOOL	
	
Manually Operated	
SPECIFICATION	₹ PRICE
16 - 32 MANUAL	14,999.00
16 - 32 HYDRAULIC	14,999.00

Terms & Conditions:

TAXES	: Extra as applicable (18% GST)
DISPATCH FROM	: Ex-Company Godown / Factory
PAYMENT	: Advance against Proforma Invoice
PRICES	: Subject to revision at any time
DISPUTES	: Subject to Delhi Jurisdiction

JINDAL PE-X TUBES PVT LTD

DSM 311-12, 3rd floor,
DLF Towers, Shivaji Marg,
Moti Nagar, New Delhi-110015

Helpline: +91 875 0075 007
+91 906 0700 000

info@jindaltubes.com
www.jindaltubes.com

DEALER / DISTRIBUTOR